Mince Pie 10 Sunday 12 O ber 2004, 11:00
Results for AllC titors in finish ord

Place Time Name Team Race Age Category Number Place
1 00:57:52  MOUNTCASTLE, Henry Hastings AC Senior Men 227 1
2 00:58:32  BENNEMAN, Jason Brighton & Hove Senior Men 307 2
3 00:59:31  CASTLE, John Army NDB 233 3
4 01:00:43  PAINTER, Joshua Brighton & Hove Senior Men 310 4
5 01:00:50 GEDIN, Mats Arena 80 AC Veteran Men 172 5
6 01:01:17  LARKIN, Jamie Senlac Arrows Senior Men 258 6
7 01:01:18 WIGMORE, Stephen Horsham Joggers Veteran Men 261 7
8 01:01:23  T'SJOEN, Fred Senior Men 248 8
9 01:01:57  ELLIS, Tim Crawley AC Senior Men 263 9
10 01:02:23  HARDS, Barry Stubbington Green Runners Veteran Men 152 10
11 01:03:02 COUPE, Michael Hailsham Harriers Veteran Men 43 11
12 01:03:24 SMYTHE, Steve Dulwich Runners Veteran Men 296 12
13 01:03:34 MANN, Michael Dulwich Runners SuperVet Men 123 13
14 01:03:39 WATERHOUSE, Andrew Senior Men 141 14
15 01:04:05 BILLING, Shaun Brighton & Hove Senior Men 237 15
16 01:04:05  WILLIS, Matthew BBC Running Club Senior Men 112 16
17 01:04:17 MITCHELL, Paul South London Harriers Veteran Men 257 17
18 01:04:39 STEWART, Ryan Seaford Striders Senior Men 1 18
19 01:05:27 TAUB, Louis Brighton & Hove Senior Men 295 19

20 01:05:32  CHICK, Leonard Senior Men 302 20
21 01:05:34 OCKLEIRIGH, Tiarnan Dulwich Runners Veteran Men 52 21
22 01:05:44 BANNISTER, Michael Brighton & Hove Senior Men 209 22
23 01:05:59 TURNER, Matt BBC Running Club Senior Men 98 23
24 01:06:03  DANIELS, Paul Dulwich Runners Senior Men 166 24
25 01:06:07 LAWRENCE, Cy Worthing Striders Senior Men 198 25
26 01:06:08 ARCHER, Mark Arena 80 AC Senior Men 65 26
27 01:06:31  JONES, Hywel Veteran Men 165 27
28 01:06:36 WHEELER, Gill Hailsham Harriers Senior Women 139 28
29 01:06:55 DAVIDSON, Miles Phoenix Senior Men 270 29
30 01:08:23  BRADY, Joseph Dulwich Runners Senior Men 40 30
31 01:08:31  NAIRN, Roderick Veteran Men 204 31
32 01:08:46  GOULD, Martin Blackwater Valley Runners  Senior Men 266 32
33 01:09:24  ENNACOTT, Stephen Dulwich Runners Senior Men 47 33
34 01:09:30 HOLLAMBY, Martin Senior Men 194 34
35 01:09:32 MOLONEY, Tim Senior Men 153 35
36 01:09:42  AGEROS, Benjamin Horsham Joggers Senior Men 201 36
37 01:09:44 SEATTER, Marc Hailsham Harriers Senior Men 225 37
38 01:09:56 OTHER, AN NDB 251 38
39 01:10:05 SPARKS, Paul Veteran Men 239 39
40 01:10:10  STILES, Matthew Stragglers Senior Men 114 40
41 01:10:12  WATSON, Nicholas BBC Running Club Veteran Men 105 41
42 01:10:16  DAVIDSON, Lee Andrew Senior Men 151 42
43 01:10:21  FITZIOHN, Graeme Road Runners Club Senior Men 238 43
44 01:11:26  DORAN, Nicholas British Airways AC SuperVet Men 19 44
45 01:11:31  FRITH, Colin Dulwich Runners Veteran Men 158 45
46 01:11:44 SCOTT, Steve Brighton & Hove Veteran Men 200 46
47 01:11:54 DURRANT, Tony Veteran Men 120 47
48 01:11:57  STUBBINGS, Richard Goring Road Runners SuperVet Men 39 48
49 01:12:07  TUNLEY, Simon University of Sussex Senior Men 143 49
50 01:12:09  SPELLER, Richard Worthing Striders Veteran Men 33 50
51 01:12:17 BAXTER, Paul Hastings Road Runners Veteran Men 287 51
52 01:12:32  RUFFER, Andy Worthing Striders Senior Men 167 52
53 01:12:34  SMITH, Andy Woking AC Veteran Men 177 53
54 01:12:36 MURRAY, Andy Dulwich Runners SuperVet Men 145 54
55 01:12:41  STAMP, David BBC Running Club Senior Men 109 55
56 01:12:45 DELDERFIELD, Keith Burgess Hill Runners Veteran Men 284 56
57 01:12:48  KOLASINSKI, Danny Senior Men 205 57
58 01:12:51  HUDSON, Nicky BBC Running Club Senior Women 111 58
59 01:13:15 MOORE, David Maidstone Harriers Senior Men 226 59
60 01:13:21  LANE, David SuperVet Men 51 60
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MASON, William
HOUGH, Chris
HARDS, Peter Kim
TABOR, Ros
SWAN, Natasha
DAVIES, Wendy
WARD, Bob
PATTEN, David
REDMAN, Jonathan
PALMER, Harry
POLLOCK, Graham
STEVENS, Remy
TOBUTT, Nik
BOOKER, John
O'LEARY, Patrick
MILTON, Andrew
O'DONNELL, Terry
STOKES, Mike
TAMPLIN, Teresa
TOWNSEND, Paul
LYONS, Ivan
WAINWRIGHT, Jeremy
LININGTON, Ian
GIBBONS, Peter

THEVENET-SMITH, Ramona

MCMAHON, Andy
HOLDAWAY, Lee
GRANT, Allen
WYNGARD, Clare
JACKSON, Peter
SADDINGTON, Laura
BAKER, Louise
LINDSAY, Shane
MORRIS, Christopher
NEJAT, Nejat
TYMUKAS, John
LEUW, Peter
FLINT, John
SIDHWA, Ruki
PEERS, Richard
BARNARD, Neil
BARNES, Simon
SYKES, Mark
DARGONNE, Cliff
BEELEY, Roy
BARZEE, Darren
LONG, Barry

DOVE, Christopher
ELLIOTT, Andrew
JACKSON, Mick
STEWARD, Claire
FARNHAM, Christine
HOET, David
MOTRAM, Tim
BARRETT, Richard
SMITH, Mark
BLATCH, Rosemarie
POLE, Richard
ANNABLE, Lindsey
LEE, Gary

WEBB, Ron
SLAIDING, Ian
MCGOWAN, Debra
WEHRLE, Stephen
MATTHEWS, Bertie

Wimbledon Windmilers

Phoenix

Dulwich Runners
Sussex Police
Woking AC
Arena 80 AC

Arena 80 AC

Horsham Joggers
Horsham Joggers
Dulwich Runners
Epsom Oddballs

Bexhill Runners
Arena 80 AC

Brighton Hash Harriers
Lewes

Dulwich Runners
Woking AC
Sussex Police
Bexhill Runners
Hailsham Harriers
Dulwich Runners
Dulwich Runners
Dulwich Runners
Arena 80 AC

Worthing & District Harriers

Dulwich Runners
Horsham Joggers

Dulwich Runners

Haywards Heath Harriers

Haywards Heath Harriers

1066 Triathletes
Worthing Striders
Brighton Hash Harriers
Dulwich Runners
Seaford Striders
Blackheath Harriers
Heathfield Road Runners
Dulwich Runners

Dulwich Runners
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Redhill Royal Mail Runners
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TINDALL, Bob
CROSBIE, John
SPICER, Ian
ROUTLEDGE, Joanna
ROTENBERG, Alex
DAVIDSON, Ken
HOWELL, Tess
MILTON, Gerald
LAWRENCE, Jane
SWAIN, David
HAGAN, Anne
BUCHER, William
PENROSE, Ron
PARFITT, Sarah
HOLLAMBY, Margaret
WIGMORE, Karen
CARVER, Ricki
COCKCROFT, Michael
HEDDON, Nikki
ROPER, Tom
DELAHOQY, Trevor
CLEGG, James

GAILLARD DE LAUBENQUE, Teresa

DAWSON, Natalie
FARNHAM, Karen
BOXALL, David
NICHOLLS, Barrie John
AVEY, Roger

HART, Anthony
TAMPLIN, Simon
ADIE, Donald
HIBBERD, Roy
BAKER, Jane
RICHARDSON, Mary
STEELE, Paul

BOX, Nigel

PUGH, Chris
D'ALBIA-BREWIN, Julia
PRICE, Jeremy
HARRIS, Dawn
CARDER, Tim

HART, Alan

FOSTER, David
TUNLEY, Fenwick
BRAVO, Ferdinand
SMITH, Chris
HINCHLIFFE, Sara
MERRITT, Mandy
HILLMAN, Maria
OGLE, Louise
DORGAN, Philip John
VEJDANI, Kio

HUNT, Sean
FITZPATRICK, Richard
CHALLEN, John
DARNEY, Bryan
O'DONNELL, Jo
MEDLEY, Malcolm
ALFORD, Trevor
WINSTONE, Andrew
BROWN, Jim
BUDGEN, Paul Gerald
LANG, Melanie
MARTYN, Victoria
MCALLEN, Graeme

Worthing & District Harriers

Dulwich Runners

Seaford Striders

Epsom Oddballs
Worthing Striders
Worthing Striders
Brighton Running Sisters

Seaford Striders

BBC Running Club

Mid Sussex Triathlon Club
Horsham Joggers

Brighton Hash Harriers
Goring Road Runners

Blackheath Harriers
Lingfield Running Club
Dulwich Runners
Seaford Striders
Oxted Runners
Seaford Striders
Dulwich Runners

Dulwich Runners
Dulwich Runners

Burgess Hill Runners

HSBC
Heathfield Road Runners
Heathfield Road Runners

Martlett Kayak Club

Portslade Hedge Hoppers
BBC Running Club
Brighton & Hove
Brighton & Hove
Hailsham Harriers
Hailsham Harriers
Hastings Road Runners
Lingfield Running Club

Portslade Hedge Hoppers

Goring Road Runners
BBC Running Club
Dulwich Runners
Portslade Hedge Hoppers

Lingfield Running Club
BBC Running Club
BBC Running Club

SuperVet Men
SuperVet Men
SuperVet Men
Senior Women
Senior Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Women
SuperVet Men
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SuperVet Women
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Senior Men
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WALLER, Gareth
HOOPER, Nikki
POOL, Claire
HENDERSON, Simon
MORRISSEY, Richard
MEECH, Robert
TILBURY, Vanessa
FROST, Helen
WELLS, Diane
MCNAMARA, Carolyn
COLLINS, Luisa
RAIMAN, Isabel
BREDA, Errol

SIM, Rhona
HICKMAN, Juley
BALTRUSCHAT, Sarah
ANDERSON, Lucy
HEDDON, Pat
CHILDERHOUSE, Anna
TAANE, Ginny
DONOHUE, Theresa
MILLER, Natasha
EVERS, Debbie
JACKSON, Alistair
ELLIOTT, Charles
KANE, Sophie
DODGSON, Jocelyn
SKELTON, Martin
SKELTON, Helen
HARRIS, David
KENNARD, Stephen
KING, Sarah
CANAVAN, Cliff

EVE, Janet

REVILL, Julia

HILL, Matthew
BROWNING, Ken
CROWHURST, Trevor
BARRETT, Neil
PEDRO, Nusi
HAYLER, Mike
PRIOR, Suzanna
CRAMER, Samantha
LEADBETTER, Chris
WITTON, Wendi
CRIST, Hetty
YOUNGHUSBAND, Tracey
CROCKER, Nick
WILLIAMS, Nina
WHITE, Susan
WIENAND, Beverley
GROVES, Brigitte
SEYMOUR, Ellen
MUSTARD, Damian
GLANDFIELD, Tom
TURNER, Lisa
MATTHEWS, Perdita
BROWN, Francesca
DAVIES, Mark
CARPENTER, Barbara
JEZZARD, Nicki
SHEPPARD, Daniel
TOFT, Jaqueline
HUMPHREY, Carol
TWORNICKI, Nina

Brighton & Hove

Burgess Hill Runners
Burgess Hill Runners

BBC Running Club

Burgess Hill Runners
Bexhill Runners

Goring Road Runners

BBC Running Club
Lingfield Running Club
Brighton Running Sisters
Phoenix

Veterans AC

Worthing Striders
Brighton & Hove

Serpentine Running Club
Serpentine Running Club

Denmead Striders

Seaford Striders
Lingfield Running Club
Arena 80 AC

BBC Running Club

Goring Road Runners
Goring Road Runners
Goring Road Runners
Arena 80 AC

Dulwich Runners
Seaford Striders
Veterans AC

Saints & Sinners

Brighton Running Sisters
Arena 80 AC
BBC Running Club

Seaford Striders

Designed To Succeed
Designed To Succeed
Brighton (Sam's Group)
Hailsham Harriers
Hailsham Harriers

Senior Men
Veteran Women
NDB

Senior Men
SuperVet Men
Veteran Men
SuperVet Women
Veteran Women
SuperVet Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Veteran Women
Veteran Men
Veteran Women
Veteran Women
SuperVet Women
Veteran Women
SuperVet Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Veteran Women
Senior Women
Veteran Women
SuperVet Men
SuperVet Men
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Senior Men
SuperVet Women
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Veteran Men
SuperVet Women
Veteran Men
Senior Women
Senior Women
SuperVet Men
SuperVet Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Veteran Men
NDB

NDB

Senior Women
SuperVet Women
SuperVet Women
NDB

Senior Men
Senior Women
NDB

Senior Women
Senior Men
SuperVet Women
Veteran Women
Senior Men
SuperVet Women
SuperVet Women
Senior Women

230
210
215
232
249
211
182
191
283

312
95
299
155
242
311
132
162
103
247
84
199

293
168
292
268
44
269
116
275
276
289
45
2
184
148
282
104
159
135
164
138
244
83
180
62
55
231
142
267
77
94
278
280
25
217
214
223
235
234
28
11
14
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256 02:05:01  BROWN, Cathy Hailsham Harriers Senior Women 23
257 02:12:30 HOOD, Darren NDB 314
258 02:12:30 MERCER-REES, Alix Arena 80 AC SuperVet Women 3
There were 258 finishers in the All Competitors category.
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